

LUNCHEON

'A Monthly Event'

Sponsored by:



Courtesy of Rick Zook

Reservations should be made by June 29 by 5 pm



Pasadena

Chamber of Commerce

Phone (626) 795-3355
Fax (626) 795-5603
kelly@pasadena-chamber.org
BRING A DOOR PRIZE TO
ADVERTISE YOUR
BUSINESS

Brookside Golf Club 1133 N Rosemont Ave Pasadena, CA

Wednesday, July 1 11:45 AM to 1:30 PM

PLEASE NOTE THE NEW LOCATION

Mail this coupon along with payment*
for the Luncheon Alliance

made out to the Pasadena Chamber of Commerce.

NAME:

ADDRESS:

BUSINESS:

Tele.#

Amount Enclosed:

Payment Schedule

In Advance: Chamber member, \$25, <u>Members at the door \$30</u>

Quarterly Payment \$65 (members only)

Quarterly payments are considered advance commitments and will be carried over one time if date is missed with notification

In Advance: Non-Members, \$30, At the door \$35

Please make checks payable to the Pasadena Chamber of Commerce 44 N Mentor Ave, Pasadena, CA 91106

YOU CAN RESERVE AND PAY ONLINE AT WWW.PASADENA-CHAMBER.ORG.
Click on Event Registration and follow the prompts.
It is quick, and simple!



Sponsored by:

LUNCHEON

'A Monthly Event'

Brookside Golf Club 1133 N Rosemont Ave Pasadena, CA

Wednesday, August 5 11:45 AM to 1:30 PM

PLEASE NOTE THE **NEW** LOCATION

Courtesy of Dr. Jack Von Bulow

DENTALCARE

EMPLE CITY

Reservations should be made by August 3 by 5 pm



Dasadena

Chamber of Commerce

Phone (626) 795-3355 Fax (626) 795-5603 kelly@pasadena-chamber.org **BRING A DOOR PRIZE TO ADVERTISE YOUR BUSINESS**

Mail this coupon along with payment* for the Luncheon Alliance made out to the Pasadena Chamber of Commerce. NAME:

ADDRESS:

BUSINESS:

Tele.#

Amount Enclosed:

Payment Schedule

In Advance: Chamber member, \$25, Members at the door \$30 **Quarterly Payment \$65 (members only)** Quarterly payments are considered advance commitments and will be carried over one time if date is missed with notification

In Advance: Non-Members, \$30, At the door \$35

Please make checks payable to the Pasadena Chamber of Commerce 44 N Mentor Ave, Pasadena, CA 91106

YOU CAN RESERVE AND PAY ONLINE AT WWW.PASADENA-CHAMBER.ORG. Click on Event Registration and follow the prompts. It is quick, and simple!